

40th Annual Legacy Awards Brunch

Sunday, June 9, 2024, 11:30 am – 1:30 pm Columbia Restaurant – Siboney Room

Presenting

Victor Padilla - Vicente Martinez-Ybor Award

Andrew "Andy" Huse- Anthony "Tony" Pizzo Award

Darryl Shaw - Adela Gonzmart Award

Tony Saladino, Jr. - Louis "Lou" Pinella Award

Sponsorship Opportunities and Admission

	Legacy Sponsor: \$2,500
	Sixteen seats (two tables) to Legacy Awards brunch with signage and priority seating
	Special Website Recognition
	Name or logo on all materials
	Opportunity for thirty-second congratulatory message
	Table Sponsor: \$1,000
	Eight seats (one table) to Legacy Awards brunch with signage and priority seating
	Website Recognition
	Name or logo on all materials
	Ybor Sponsor: \$500
	Four seats to Legacy Awards Brunch
	Website Recognition
	Name or logo on all materials
	Society Patron: \$250
	Two seats to Legacy Awards Brunch
	Website Recognition
	Name or logo on program and event signage
	Individual Seats:
	General Public - \$75 X Number of Seats = \$
	YCMS Members - \$65 X Number of Seats = \$
☐ I am una	ible to attend or be a sponsor but would like to support YCMS with a gift of \$

Ybor City Museum Society P.O. Box 5421, Tampa, FL 33605 813.247.1434 Info@YborMuseum.org YborMuseum.org

Sponsor and Attendee Registration

Contact Information				
Full Name				
Company (if applicable)				
Address				
City	State	Zip		
Phone	Email			
Please seat me with members of my party				
Payment Method				
Total Amount \$	_			
☐ Check ☐ Credit Card				
Please make checks payable to Yb	oor City Museum Society	or pay by Credit Card		
□ Visa □ MasterCard	☐ American E	Express		
Card #	Exp. Date	Security Code		

Send via email to lnfo@YborMuseum.org or Mail to: Ybor City Museum Society, P.O. Box 5421, Tampa, FL 33675 Fax to: 813.242.4010 Phone: 813.247.1434

Register online:



Thank you for your support!

The Ybor City Museum Society is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization, Federal Tax ID. 59-2274494.

Please make a copy of this form and keep as your receipt.

All proceeds benefit our mission-driven work of preserving, promoting and celebrating the unique cultural heritage of Ybor City.